
Olympic Triathlon
1. 21 Strahinja Trakić 1992 M Age 1 Male Klub ekstremnih sportova 20:47 00:39 1:02:30 00:32 39:52 2:04:21
2. 23 Vladimir Danko 1996 M Age 1 Male Triogy Racing Team 22:05 00:39 1:06:00 00:28 41:14 2:10:28
3. 70 Igor Dimovski 1978 M Age 3 Male Sofka Skopje 21:09 00:42 1:06:58 00:34 45:19 2:14:43
4. 10 Luka Garevski 1994 M Age 1 Male Triogy Racing MKD 27:04 01:21 1:03:37 00:34 42:22 2:15:00
5. 37 Ivo Iliev 1980 M Age 2 Male SKT "BORISLAV DOKOV" 29:49 01:12 1:06:09 00:36 38:55 2:16:44
6. 73 Marjan Lukić 1975 M Age 3 Male TK Tamiš Pančevo 25:00 01:29 1:08:38 00:43 42:52 2:18:44
7. 52 Todor Hristov 1980 M Age 2 Male 28:21 01:41 1:07:08 00:42 46:03 2:23:56
8. 71 Igor Sokolovski 1973 M Age 3 Male TK Tamiš 30:30 01:28 1:08:12 00:45 43:46 2:24:43
9. 72 Igor Vukovic 1977 M Age 3 Male TKT Tamis 30:43 01:38 1:07:53 00:42 43:45 2:24:43
10. 11 Luka Janković 1990 M Age 1 Male KES Kragujevac 26:14 01:17 1:04:27 00:36 52:28 2:25:05
11. 4 Boris Ristanovic 1992 M Age 1 Male Belgrade Running Club 26:43 02:14 1:10:25 00:49 45:45 2:25:59
12. 54 Vladimir Riling 1984 M Age 2 Male TK Sprint Sombor 35:56 00:42 1:09:05 00:44 42:28 2:28:57
13. 77 Vladimir Lazarević 1975 M Age 3 Male BK Dubočica Leskovac 31:46 01:59 1:06:28 00:48 48:04 2:29:08
14. 98 Stoyan Karastoyanov 1988 M Age 2 Male Sport Club Sofia 32:13 01:17 1:12:54 01:01 41:42 2:29:11
15. 80 Dragisa Mladenovic 1966 M Age 4 Male TK Zajecar 26:35 01:16 1:07:11 01:06 53:21 2:29:30
16. 30 Dalibor Lukin 1987 M Age 2 Male TK Triogy racing 27:45 01:41 1:07:48 00:52 52:14 2:30:21
17. 60 Bojan Kontrec 1975 M Age 3 Male 28:24 02:10 1:08:46 01:18 49:57 2:30:38
18. 9 Kristiyan Kirilov 1993 M Age 1 Male Julistan 41:30 01:27 1:08:28 01:16 38:37 2:31:20
19. 68 Ekalabhya Bozhinov 1970 M Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 31:17 01:13 1:07:44 00:43 50:50 2:31:48
20. 38 Stefan Kanchev 1987 M Age 2 Male SKT "BORISLAV DOKOV" 29:11 00:55 1:09:50 00:24 51:35 2:31:57
21. 63 Dejan Milivojevic 1969 M Age 3 Male Triatlon klub Bor 27:59 00:59 1:08:16 00:42 54:13 2:32:12
22. 26 Bojan Todevski 1984 M Age 2 Male 30:27 01:03 1:11:07 00:45 50:20 2:33:44
23. 45 Nenad Petrikic 1982 M Age 2 Male Triathlon Triumph 32:56 02:07 1:08:38 01:19 48:46 2:33:48
24. 65 Dragan - Shickey 1973 M Age 3 Male Pa3k Pančevo 34:26 01:18 1:10:33 00:56 46:54 2:34:09
25. 5 Danilo Nesic 1993 M Age 1 Male 33:52 01:38 1:14:01 00:28 45:57 2:35:57
26. 50 Rade Petrovski 1985 M Age 2 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 33:00 01:30 1:10:02 00:41 51:16 2:36:31
27. 53 Valentin Grizhov 1988 M Age 2 Male SKT PLEVEN 33:58 00:51 1:05:25 00:45 55:41 2:36:42
28. 29 Christo Kabadaev 1982 M Age 2 Male DYNAPHOS 34:18 03:22 1:14:10 01:29 43:24 2:36:45
29. 6 Dragoljub Milosavljević 1991 M Age 1 Male Beogradski trkački klub 38:07 01:47 1:14:10 01:25 43:38 2:39:09
30. 84 Namitabha Aleksandar 1964 M Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 34:35 03:11 1:14:36 01:38 45:32 2:39:33
31. 3 Bogdan Nedeljković 1993 M Age 1 Male ТК "Таmiš" Pančevo 33:24 02:07 1:14:04 00:35 51:46 2:41:58
32. 58 Zhikica Ivanovski 1984 M Age 2 Male TREX 41:51 01:47 1:13:13 01:13 45:19 2:43:25
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33. 40 Milan Ilic 1984 M Age 2 Male Triathlon Triumph 37:55 01:24 1:13:19 00:54 50:42 2:44:16
34. 35 Georgi Cholakov 1988 M Age 2 Male Lokomotiv - Gorna Oryahovitsa 33:16 02:31 1:18:34 00:56 50:00 2:45:19
35. 78 Amur Basic 1967 M Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 31:55 02:56 1:14:54 01:01 54:41 2:45:29
36. 87 Reka Kara 1999 F Age 1 Female Triatlon Klub "Dynamic" Novi 29:08 00:59 1:18:37 01:00 55:58 2:45:44
37. 8 Iliya Iliev 1992 M Age 1 Male 33:08 01:44 1:18:11 00:29 52:21 2:45:55
38. 64 Dimitar Stojkovski 1973 M Age 3 Male Triogy Racing MKD 35:11 01:45 1:14:07 01:16 53:39 2:46:00
39. 47 Nino Petrovic 1986 M Age 2 Male 11Tri 29:49 02:55 1:22:08 01:25 52:47 2:49:06
40. 90 Daniela Kamburova 1981 F Age 2 Female 3extreme 30:34 02:01 1:17:10 01:03 59:28 2:50:18
41. 39 Luka Ilić 1985 M Age 2 Male 11TRI 30:38 02:29 1:25:32 01:22 51:34 2:51:38
42. 31 Desislav Manolov 1986 M Age 2 Male Willy wonka 38:57 01:48 1:11:51 01:03 58:35 2:52:16
43. 46 Nikolay Petkov 1983 M Age 2 Male 32:00 01:42 1:19:50 01:15 57:46 2:52:37
44. 34 Dušan Marjanović 1985 M Age 2 Male TK Tamiš 33:56 03:17 1:21:47 01:37 53:18 2:53:57
45. 15 Nebojša Šarčević 1990 M Age 1 Male Inspired by HOPE team 32:45 01:42 1:21:52 01:05 56:47 2:54:13
46. 66 Dragan Mladenovic 1973 M Age 3 Male 52:28 02:55 1:09:00 01:10 50:08 2:55:43
47. 85 Slobodan Mirosavljev 1967 M Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 40:35 02:05 1:21:26 01:33 50:12 2:55:54
48. 2 Aleksandar Tomić 1992 M Age 1 Male TK 11TRI 33:10 03:13 1:25:13 01:41 55:10 2:58:28
49. 62 Darko Brezovski 1976 M Age 3 Male Triogy Racing MKD 32:40 01:40 1:15:31 01:43 1:07:13 2:58:50
50. 1 Aleksa Stojanovic 1998 M Age 1 Male Chili Runners Leskovac 36:09 02:37 1:17:49 01:58 1:00:33 2:59:08
51. 92 Vesela Mačkić 1982 F Age 2 Female Triogy racing 39:06 01:28 1:21:15 01:11 56:13 2:59:14
52. 89 Branka Jerkov 1984 F Age 2 Female Triatlon klub Požarevac 38:47 01:08 1:25:47 00:31 53:17 2:59:32
53. 79 Boban Radoičić 1966 M Age 4 Male Triogy Racing 33:59 02:12 1:17:24 01:31 1:04:50 2:59:57
54. 28 Bozidar Nikolic 1984 M Age 2 Male 42:03 02:31 1:15:32 01:12 59:36 3:00:57
55. 83 Miodrag Radanović 1968 M Age 4 Male TK Tamiš 34:28 04:10 1:27:42 02:38 53:00 3:02:00
56. 97 Ružica Šmelcerović 1976 F Age 3 Female BK "Dubočica" Leskovac 37:32 01:30 1:22:47 01:26 1:00:34 3:03:50
57. 33 Dušan Dimitrijević 1979 M Age 2 Male 41:28 02:25 1:19:17 00:46 1:02:08 3:06:06
58. 18 Ognjen Ciric 1997 M Age 1 Male 40:46 02:50 1:33:35 00:29 50:17 3:07:59
59. 25 Aleksandar Mladenovic 1986 M Age 2 Male 32:16 02:00 1:23:52 01:10 1:09:24 3:08:43
60. 61 Boyan Aleksandrov 1978 M Age 3 Male 3extreme 38:10 01:19 1:20:36 00:57 1:08:26 3:09:31
61. 74 Milen Kalchev 1972 M Age 3 Male 53:10 03:27 1:23:41 02:29 49:45 3:12:33
62. 69 Goran Milovanović 1978 M Age 3 Male 37:26 02:35 1:28:57 01:49 1:04:52 3:15:41
63. 20 Stefan Lazić 1991 M Age 1 Male Tri Swim 45:08 01:59 1:30:45 00:50 57:30 3:16:14
64. 12 Mihajlo Savić 1992 M Age 1 Male 36:55 03:40 1:16:05 01:36 1:18:48 3:17:06
65. 43 Dražen Kovačević 1971 M Age 3 Male TK Bor 34:17 02:11 1:23:44 01:36 1:15:19 3:17:10
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66. 49 Predrag Kostic 1981 M Age 2 Male Tamis-Pancevo 39:52 02:27 1:28:20 01:30 1:08:47 3:20:58
67. 41 Milos Celic 1984 M Age 2 Male 34:53 01:55 1:45:45 00:29 59:03 3:22:07
68. 76 Vladan Migric 1977 M Age 3 Male ARK DUGE STAZE 37:44 04:00 1:20:56 01:30 1:20:34 3:24:45
69. 82 Jovan Panajotović 1958 M Age 4 Male TEHNO-EKONOMIK 52:10 02:26 1:24:49 01:34 1:05:22 3:26:23
70. 88 Ana Atanasoska 1981 F Age 2 Female marathon team kraljevo 49:36 03:42 1:27:17 01:05 1:04:49 3:26:33
71. 59 Blagoje Arnautovic 1972 M Age 3 Male marathon team kraljevo 49:41 03:36 1:27:21 01:36 1:04:19 3:26:35
72. 96 Milena Zdravković 1973 F Age 3 Female SK Sporticus 37:37 02:18 1:46:52 00:54 1:02:36 3:30:19
73. 75 Slobodan Jotić 1977 M Age 3 Male TriSwim 44:53 04:10 1:22:02 01:49 1:20:20 3:33:15
74. 48 Obrad Stajić 1987 M Age 2 Male 39:14 02:44 1:42:42 00:58 1:13:03 3:38:44
75. 93 Diliana Markova 1973 F Age 3 Female 47:18 06:28 1:45:31 04:02 55:47 3:39:08
76. 44 Vladimir Stevanović 1984 M Age 2 Male Ninjutsu klub Bujinkan Leskovac 47:46 03:33 1:39:18 00:44 1:07:56 3:39:20
77. 16 Nikola Stošić 2001 M Age 1 Male Ninjutsu klub bujinkan Leskovac 52:01 03:44 1:46:09 00:59 1:03:46 3:46:41
78. 91 Svetlana Đalović 1979 F Age 2 Female Tri Svim 43:28 03:14 1:43:02 01:29 1:19:58 3:51:13
79. 27 Borko Savanović 1980 M Age 2 Male 45:36 04:45 1:38:31 02:05 1:25:58 3:56:57
80. 24 Vladimir Petković 1993 M Age 1 Male 1:23:07 02:17 1:21:31 01:15 1:11:48 4:00:01

Sprint Triathlon
1. 136 Nikola Medan 2000 M Junior Male 11tri 11:30 00:42 32:26 00:33 20:33 1:05:47
2. 121 Nikola Kutanoski 1986 M Age 2 Male 3DISCIPLINE MKD 13:33 00:33 33:29 00:31 20:19 1:08:27
3. 132 Đordje Racić 2002 M Junior Male Pa3k Pancevo 13:18 00:45 33:34 00:30 21:59 1:10:08
4. 125 Ivan Gergiev 1970 M Age 3 Male Sofia 14:26 00:45 34:13 00:36 20:45 1:10:46
5. 134 Ivo-Jovan Dimovski 2003 M Junior Male Triogy-Skopje 11:49 00:34 35:13 00:34 24:11 1:12:24
6. 157 Anja Davidović 2001 F Junior Female TK Tamiš 13:31 00:41 37:52 00:33 23:30 1:16:10
7. 122 Nikola Nenadovic 1987 M Age 2 Male Triatlon klub Pozarevac 16:37 01:23 35:49 00:33 23:07 1:17:31
8. 105 Nemanja Ristović 1990 M Age 1 Male Chili Runners 18:43 02:00 34:13 01:31 21:55 1:18:23
9. 142 Ljubica Papić 1995 F Age 1 Female Belgrade Running Club 17:41 01:27 37:19 00:38 21:28 1:18:36
10. 156 Anđelka Božic 2001 F Junior Female Pa3k Pancevo 14:03 00:45 39:07 00:33 26:27 1:20:57
11. 113 Betim Ibra 1987 M Age 2 Male 3DISCIPLINES 18:16 01:17 37:05 00:30 24:19 1:21:29
12. 103 Jovan Živaljević 1997 M Age 1 Male Inspired by HOPE 20:00 02:22 37:19 00:47 21:15 1:21:46
13. 149 Antonija Brezovska 1978 F Age 3 Female 19:31 00:56 38:15 00:57 26:26 1:26:07
14. 158 Mevsin Mahmudova 2002 F Junior Female SK TRIATHLON-DALYAN 15:56 01:10 43:37 00:34 26:17 1:27:36
15. 117 Djordje Stamenkovic 1981 M Age 2 Male 22:48 01:10 37:31 00:54 25:37 1:28:02
16. 146 Jasna Mijalčić 1982 F Age 2 Female TSU Trijumf 21:10 02:41 37:53 00:52 26:29 1:29:07
17. 144 Ana Lazarevic 1987 F Age 2 Female 18:44 01:35 41:20 01:06 26:30 1:29:16
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18. 109 Aleksandar Beljan 1980 M Age 2 Male 19:12 04:08 38:52 01:49 25:55 1:29:57
19. 101 Damljan Matović 1995 M Age 1 Male Marathon klub Kraljevo 19:18 02:59 40:58 00:35 28:33 1:32:26
20. 107 Stefan Jankovic 1994 M Age 1 Male Skijasko-planinarski klub Vlasina 21:01 01:16 40:56 00:27 31:45 1:35:25
21. 108 Tomislav Nikolic 1990 M Age 1 Male 18:58 03:22 45:18 01:08 26:57 1:35:45
22. 128 Vladica Stojanovic 1976 M Age 3 Male 091TRICrW 22:30 01:50 42:40 00:48 28:49 1:36:38
23. 123 Stefan Injac 1981 M Age 2 Male 21:41 04:03 42:13 01:47 27:48 1:37:33
24. 129 Aleksandar Ilic 1962 M Age 4 Male MARATON TIM KRALJEVO 23:25 02:08 43:19 00:59 27:40 1:37:33
25. 150 Danica Djurdjevic 1970 F Age 3 Female Individualac 19:09 01:14 44:01 00:45 32:36 1:37:48
26. 111 Aleksandar Šćekić 1979 M Age 2 Male TK Rio Star 25:30 02:48 40:44 00:46 28:43 1:38:34
27. 110 Aleksandar Karapandžić 1981 M Age 2 Male 19:23 03:17 44:44 00:50 30:30 1:38:46
28. 148 Svetlana Jovanović 1979 F Age 2 Female Maraton tim Kraljevo 21:16 01:56 43:00 00:44 32:41 1:39:40
29. 119 Ljupcho Proshev 1983 M Age 2 Male 19:19 01:33 48:36 00:35 30:27 1:40:32
30. 152 Slavica Rankovic 1969 F Age 3 Female Pa3k Pancevo 23:01 02:47 42:05 00:57 31:51 1:40:42
31. 102 Danijel Milošević 1989 M Age 1 Male 20:57 03:53 48:31 00:35 28:10 1:42:09
32. 104 Mladen Zbiljić 1989 M Age 1 Male 27:16 02:26 41:45 00:46 32:15 1:44:29
33. 143 Marija Milanovska 1999 F Age 1 Female Triogy Racing MKD 24:31 01:17 47:57 01:01 30:51 1:45:40
34. 124 Dejan Rozgic 1971 M Age 3 Male marathon team kraljevo 28:11 03:54 45:20 01:22 27:22 1:46:12
35. 151 Martina Tripković 1978 F Age 3 Female Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 22:06 02:40 46:09 01:04 35:06 1:47:08
36. 126 Said Rageb-Aga 1976 M Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 22:03 03:26 43:48 00:56 39:17 1:49:32
37. 153 Svetlana Pejic Zupcic 1973 F Age 3 Female marathon team kraljevo 23:13 03:19 52:00 00:57 31:23 1:50:54
38. 127 Valentin Vasilev 1976 M Age 3 Male 24:27 02:32 51:45 01:09 31:41 1:51:37
39. 141 Elena Yakimova 1992 F Age 1 Female 27:07 01:00 50:32 01:05 32:07 1:51:52
40. 135 Lazar Mitić 2002 M Junior Male Ninjutsu klub bujinkan Leskovac 33:52 03:09 45:34 00:51 28:40 1:52:09
41. 154 Ružica Sarić 1959 F Age 4 Female TKT Tamiš 26:21 02:41 57:05 01:41 41:11 2:09:00
42. 155 Anđela Stanković 2002 F Junior Female Ninjutsu klub bujinkan Leskovac 29:06 02:57 57:55 00:56 43:31 2:14:26

Super Sprint Triathlon
1. 184 Luka Gligorić 2004 M Stariji Kadeti TK Tamiš Pančevo 07:16 00:39 18:02 00:30 11:32 38:02
2. 185 Preslav Petkov 2005 M Stariji Kadeti Borislav Dokov Pleven 07:49 00:37 18:12 00:26 11:05 38:12
3. 182 Bogdan Jelača 2005 M Stariji Kadeti TK Tamiš Pančevo 07:25 00:47 18:27 00:22 11:20 38:23
4. 186 Uroš Obradović 2005 M Stariji Kadeti Pa3k Pancevo 07:26 00:32 18:44 00:28 13:12 40:24
5. 187 Iva Pavlović 2005 F Starije Kadetkinje KES Kragujevac 07:28 00:34 19:27 00:40 12:30 40:40
6. 183 Davor Poposki 2005 M Stariji Kadeti 3DISCIPLINES MKD 07:42 00:56 18:50 00:56 12:35 41:01
7. 181 Vojin Davidović 2006 M Mlađi Kadeti TK Tamiš Pančevo 07:56 00:44 19:43 00:27 12:46 41:38
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8. 174 Aleksa Kežić 2006 M Mlađi Kadeti TK Tamiš Pančevo 07:58 01:06 19:20 00:29 12:45 41:39
9. 188 Kristina Petrović 2005 F Starije Kadetkinje PK ,,Dubočica’’ 10:23 01:31 21:37 00:40 08:33 42:46
10. 179 Ozren Perišić 2006 M Mlađi Kadeti TK Tamiš Pančevo 08:03 00:57 20:16 00:33 12:56 42:49
11. 180 Preslav Kuchev 2007 M Mlađi Kadeti SK TRIATHLON DALYAN 08:07 00:56 20:33 00:30 13:14 43:21
12. 178 Nikola Lishev 2006 M Mlađi Kadeti SK B Dokov,Pleven 07:09 00:44 19:45 00:40 18:34 46:55
13. 176 Dimitrije Pejčić 2007 M Mlađi Kadeti SK Sporticus 12:09 01:11 25:25 00:44 08:02 47:33
14. 175 Andrija Stojiljkovic 2006 M Mlađi Kadeti Plivacki klub Leskovac 07:12 01:46 23:39 00:30 15:19 48:29
15. 177 Filip Milivojevic 2007 M Mlađi Kadeti Triatlon klub Bor 11:54 01:36 25:13 00:49 10:13 49:48

Super Kid Triathlon
1. 168 Novak Stojiljkovic 2008 M Stariji pioniri Plivacki klub leskovac 04:27 01:35 10:46 00:35 06:04 23:29
2. 164 Valentin Iliev 2010 M Mladji pioniri SKT "BORISLAV DOKOV" 05:42 00:52 10:26 00:33 05:55 23:31
3. 162 Mario Brezovski 2010 M Mladji pioniri Triogy Racing MKD 04:41 00:53 10:55 00:30 07:03 24:04
4. 170 Iren Yusmenova 2008 F Starije pionirke SK TRIATLON DALYAN 05:39 01:07 11:12 00:46 07:50 26:36
5. 171 Ivelina Shipkova 2008 F Starije pionirke Triathlete 07:22 00:57 11:22 00:36 08:15 28:34
6. 166 Lena Vukašinović 2012 F Mladje pionirke SK Sporticus 06:21 01:13 14:29 00:40 07:36 30:20
7. 161 Alek Aleksandrov 2010 M Mladji pioniri 3extreme 06:13 01:56 12:28 01:07 11:28 33:15
8. 165 Jelisaveta Pejčić 2011 F Mladje pionirke SK Sporticus 06:21 01:09 15:10 00:44 10:21 33:47
9. 163 Uroš Vukašinović 2012 M Mladji pioniri SK Sporticus 07:36 01:34 16:16 01:07 07:20 33:55
10. 169 Stefan Zdravković 2009 M Stariji pioniri SK Sporticus 08:07 01:32 15:50 01:03 07:58 34:32

Number of records: 147

Vlasinski Triatlon Samoprevazilaženja 2019-07-28

Apsolutna svi
Place Bib Name YoB M/F AG Club Swim Transit1 Bike Transit2 Run Finish

5



Olympic Triathlon

Male
1. 21 Strahinja Trakić Age 1 Male Klub ekstremnih sportova Kragujevac 20:47 00:39 1:02:30 00:32 39:52 2:04:21
2. 23 Vladimir Danko Age 1 Male Triogy Racing Team 22:05 00:39 1:06:00 00:28 41:14 2:10:28
3. 70 Igor Dimovski Age 3 Male Sofka Skopje 21:09 00:42 1:06:58 00:34 45:19 2:14:43
4. 10 Luka Garevski Age 1 Male Triogy Racing MKD 27:04 01:21 1:03:37 00:34 42:22 2:15:00
5. 37 Ivo Iliev Age 2 Male SKT "BORISLAV DOKOV" 29:49 01:12 1:06:09 00:36 38:55 2:16:44
6. 73 Marjan Lukić Age 3 Male TK Tamiš Pančevo 25:00 01:29 1:08:38 00:43 42:52 2:18:44
7. 52 Todor Hristov Age 2 Male 28:21 01:41 1:07:08 00:42 46:03 2:23:56
8. 71 Igor Sokolovski Age 3 Male TK Tamiš 30:30 01:28 1:08:12 00:45 43:46 2:24:43
9. 72 Igor Vukovic Age 3 Male TKT Tamis 30:43 01:38 1:07:53 00:42 43:45 2:24:43
10. 11 Luka Janković Age 1 Male KES Kragujevac 26:14 01:17 1:04:27 00:36 52:28 2:25:05
11. 4 Boris Ristanovic Age 1 Male Belgrade Running Club 26:43 02:14 1:10:25 00:49 45:45 2:25:59
12. 54 Vladimir Riling Age 2 Male TK Sprint Sombor 35:56 00:42 1:09:05 00:44 42:28 2:28:57
13. 77 Vladimir Lazarević Age 3 Male BK Dubočica Leskovac 31:46 01:59 1:06:28 00:48 48:04 2:29:08
14. 98 Stoyan Karastoyanov Age 2 Male Sport Club Sofia 32:13 01:17 1:12:54 01:01 41:42 2:29:11
15. 80 Dragisa Mladenovic Age 4 Male TK Zajecar 26:35 01:16 1:07:11 01:06 53:21 2:29:30
16. 30 Dalibor Lukin Age 2 Male TK Triogy racing 27:45 01:41 1:07:48 00:52 52:14 2:30:21
17. 60 Bojan Kontrec Age 3 Male 28:24 02:10 1:08:46 01:18 49:57 2:30:38
18. 9 Kristiyan Kirilov Age 1 Male Julistan 41:30 01:27 1:08:28 01:16 38:37 2:31:20
19. 68 Ekalabhya Bozhinov Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 31:17 01:13 1:07:44 00:43 50:50 2:31:48
20. 38 Stefan Kanchev Age 2 Male SKT "BORISLAV DOKOV" 29:11 00:55 1:09:50 00:24 51:35 2:31:57
21. 63 Dejan Milivojevic Age 3 Male Triatlon klub Bor 27:59 00:59 1:08:16 00:42 54:13 2:32:12
22. 26 Bojan Todevski Age 2 Male 30:27 01:03 1:11:07 00:45 50:20 2:33:44
23. 45 Nenad Petrikic Age 2 Male Triathlon Triumph 32:56 02:07 1:08:38 01:19 48:46 2:33:48
24. 65 Dragan - Shickey Milašinović Age 3 Male Pa3k Pančevo 34:26 01:18 1:10:33 00:56 46:54 2:34:09
25. 5 Danilo Nesic Age 1 Male 33:52 01:38 1:14:01 00:28 45:57 2:35:57
26. 50 Rade Petrovski Age 2 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 33:00 01:30 1:10:02 00:41 51:16 2:36:31
27. 53 Valentin Grizhov Age 2 Male SKT PLEVEN 33:58 00:51 1:05:25 00:45 55:41 2:36:42
28. 29 Christo Kabadaev Age 2 Male DYNAPHOS 34:18 03:22 1:14:10 01:29 43:24 2:36:45
29. 6 Dragoljub Milosavljević Age 1 Male Beogradski trkački klub 38:07 01:47 1:14:10 01:25 43:38 2:39:09
30. 84 Namitabha Aleksandar Arsić Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 34:35 03:11 1:14:36 01:38 45:32 2:39:33
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31. 3 Bogdan Nedeljković Age 1 Male ТК "Таmiš" Pančevo 33:24 02:07 1:14:04 00:35 51:46 2:41:58
32. 58 Zhikica Ivanovski Age 2 Male TREX 41:51 01:47 1:13:13 01:13 45:19 2:43:25
33. 40 Milan Ilic Age 2 Male Triathlon Triumph 37:55 01:24 1:13:19 00:54 50:42 2:44:16
34. 35 Georgi Cholakov Age 2 Male Lokomotiv - Gorna Oryahovitsa 33:16 02:31 1:18:34 00:56 50:00 2:45:19
35. 78 Amur Basic Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 31:55 02:56 1:14:54 01:01 54:41 2:45:29
36. 8 Iliya Iliev Age 1 Male 33:08 01:44 1:18:11 00:29 52:21 2:45:55
37. 64 Dimitar Stojkovski Age 3 Male Triogy Racing MKD 35:11 01:45 1:14:07 01:16 53:39 2:46:00
38. 47 Nino Petrovic Age 2 Male 11Tri 29:49 02:55 1:22:08 01:25 52:47 2:49:06
39. 39 Luka Ilić Age 2 Male 11TRI 30:38 02:29 1:25:32 01:22 51:34 2:51:38
40. 31 Desislav Manolov Age 2 Male Willy wonka 38:57 01:48 1:11:51 01:03 58:35 2:52:16
41. 46 Nikolay Petkov Age 2 Male 32:00 01:42 1:19:50 01:15 57:46 2:52:37
42. 34 Dušan Marjanović Age 2 Male TK Tamiš 33:56 03:17 1:21:47 01:37 53:18 2:53:57
43. 15 Nebojša Šarčević Age 1 Male Inspired by HOPE team 32:45 01:42 1:21:52 01:05 56:47 2:54:13
44. 66 Dragan Mladenovic Age 3 Male 52:28 02:55 1:09:00 01:10 50:08 2:55:43
45. 85 Slobodan Mirosavljev Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 40:35 02:05 1:21:26 01:33 50:12 2:55:54
46. 2 Aleksandar Tomić Age 1 Male TK 11TRI 33:10 03:13 1:25:13 01:41 55:10 2:58:28
47. 62 Darko Brezovski Age 3 Male Triogy Racing MKD 32:40 01:40 1:15:31 01:43 1:07:13 2:58:50
48. 1 Aleksa Stojanovic Age 1 Male Chili Runners Leskovac 36:09 02:37 1:17:49 01:58 1:00:33 2:59:08
49. 79 Boban Radoičić Age 4 Male Triogy Racing 33:59 02:12 1:17:24 01:31 1:04:50 2:59:57
50. 28 Bozidar Nikolic Age 2 Male 42:03 02:31 1:15:32 01:12 59:36 3:00:57
51. 83 Miodrag Radanović Age 4 Male TK Tamiš 34:28 04:10 1:27:42 02:38 53:00 3:02:00
52. 33 Dušan Dimitrijević Age 2 Male 41:28 02:25 1:19:17 00:46 1:02:08 3:06:06
53. 18 Ognjen Ciric Age 1 Male 40:46 02:50 1:33:35 00:29 50:17 3:07:59
54. 25 Aleksandar Mladenovic Age 2 Male 32:16 02:00 1:23:52 01:10 1:09:24 3:08:43
55. 61 Boyan Aleksandrov Age 3 Male 3extreme 38:10 01:19 1:20:36 00:57 1:08:26 3:09:31
56. 74 Milen Kalchev Age 3 Male 53:10 03:27 1:23:41 02:29 49:45 3:12:33
57. 69 Goran Milovanović Age 3 Male 37:26 02:35 1:28:57 01:49 1:04:52 3:15:41
58. 20 Stefan Lazić Age 1 Male Tri Swim 45:08 01:59 1:30:45 00:50 57:30 3:16:14
59. 12 Mihajlo Savić Age 1 Male 36:55 03:40 1:16:05 01:36 1:18:48 3:17:06
60. 43 Dražen Kovačević Age 3 Male TK Bor 34:17 02:11 1:23:44 01:36 1:15:19 3:17:10
61. 49 Predrag Kostic Age 2 Male Tamis-Pancevo 39:52 02:27 1:28:20 01:30 1:08:47 3:20:58
62. 41 Milos Celic Age 2 Male 34:53 01:55 1:45:45 00:29 59:03 3:22:07
63. 76 Vladan Migric Age 3 Male ARK DUGE STAZE 37:44 04:00 1:20:56 01:30 1:20:34 3:24:45
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64. 82 Jovan Panajotović Age 4 Male TEHNO-EKONOMIK 52:10 02:26 1:24:49 01:34 1:05:22 3:26:23
65. 59 Blagoje Arnautovic Age 3 Male marathon team kraljevo 49:41 03:36 1:27:21 01:36 1:04:19 3:26:35
66. 75 Slobodan Jotić Age 3 Male TriSwim 44:53 04:10 1:22:02 01:49 1:20:20 3:33:15
67. 48 Obrad Stajić Age 2 Male 39:14 02:44 1:42:42 00:58 1:13:03 3:38:44
68. 44 Vladimir Stevanović Age 2 Male Ninjutsu klub Bujinkan Leskovac 47:46 03:33 1:39:18 00:44 1:07:56 3:39:20
69. 16 Nikola Stošić Age 1 Male Ninjutsu klub bujinkan Leskovac 52:01 03:44 1:46:09 00:59 1:03:46 3:46:41
70. 27 Borko Savanović Age 2 Male 45:36 04:45 1:38:31 02:05 1:25:58 3:56:57
71. 24 Vladimir Petković Age 1 Male 1:23:07 02:17 1:21:31 01:15 1:11:48 4:00:01

Female
1. 87 Reka Kara Age 1 Female Triatlon Klub "Dynamic" Novi Sad 29:08 00:59 1:18:37 01:00 55:58 2:45:44
2. 90 Daniela Kamburova Age 2 Female 3extreme 30:34 02:01 1:17:10 01:03 59:28 2:50:18
3. 92 Vesela Mačkić Age 2 Female Triogy racing 39:06 01:28 1:21:15 01:11 56:13 2:59:14
4. 89 Branka Jerkov Age 2 Female Triatlon klub Požarevac 38:47 01:08 1:25:47 00:31 53:17 2:59:32
5. 97 Ružica Šmelcerović Age 3 Female BK "Dubočica" Leskovac 37:32 01:30 1:22:47 01:26 1:00:34 3:03:50
6. 88 Ana Atanasoska Age 2 Female marathon team kraljevo 49:36 03:42 1:27:17 01:05 1:04:49 3:26:33
7. 96 Milena Zdravković Age 3 Female SK Sporticus 37:37 02:18 1:46:52 00:54 1:02:36 3:30:19
8. 93 Diliana Markova Age 3 Female 47:18 06:28 1:45:31 04:02 55:47 3:39:08
9. 91 Svetlana Đalović Age 2 Female Tri Svim 43:28 03:14 1:43:02 01:29 1:19:58 3:51:13

Sprint Triathlon

Male
1. 136 Nikola Medan Junior Male 11tri 11:30 00:42 32:26 00:33 20:33 1:05:47
2. 121 Nikola Kutanoski Age 2 Male 3DISCIPLINE MKD 13:33 00:33 33:29 00:31 20:19 1:08:27
3. 132 Đordje Racić Junior Male Pa3k Pancevo 13:18 00:45 33:34 00:30 21:59 1:10:08
4. 125 Ivan Gergiev Age 3 Male Sofia 14:26 00:45 34:13 00:36 20:45 1:10:46
5. 134 Ivo-Jovan Dimovski Junior Male Triogy-Skopje 11:49 00:34 35:13 00:34 24:11 1:12:24
6. 122 Nikola Nenadovic Age 2 Male Triatlon klub Pozarevac 16:37 01:23 35:49 00:33 23:07 1:17:31
7. 105 Nemanja Ristović Age 1 Male Chili Runners 18:43 02:00 34:13 01:31 21:55 1:18:23
8. 113 Betim Ibra Age 2 Male 3DISCIPLINES 18:16 01:17 37:05 00:30 24:19 1:21:29
9. 103 Jovan Živaljević Age 1 Male Inspired by HOPE 20:00 02:22 37:19 00:47 21:15 1:21:46
10. 117 Djordje Stamenkovic Age 2 Male 22:48 01:10 37:31 00:54 25:37 1:28:02
11. 109 Aleksandar Beljan Age 2 Male 19:12 04:08 38:52 01:49 25:55 1:29:57
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12. 101 Damljan Matović Age 1 Male Marathon klub Kraljevo 19:18 02:59 40:58 00:35 28:33 1:32:26
13. 107 Stefan Jankovic Age 1 Male Skijasko-planinarski klub Vlasina 21:01 01:16 40:56 00:27 31:45 1:35:25
14. 108 Tomislav Nikolic Age 1 Male 18:58 03:22 45:18 01:08 26:57 1:35:45
15. 128 Vladica Stojanovic Age 3 Male 091TRICrW 22:30 01:50 42:40 00:48 28:49 1:36:38
16. 123 Stefan Injac Age 2 Male 21:41 04:03 42:13 01:47 27:48 1:37:33
17. 129 Aleksandar Ilic Age 4 Male MARATON TIM KRALJEVO 23:25 02:08 43:19 00:59 27:40 1:37:33
18. 111 Aleksandar Šćekić Age 2 Male TK Rio Star 25:30 02:48 40:44 00:46 28:43 1:38:34
19. 110 Aleksandar Karapandžić Age 2 Male 19:23 03:17 44:44 00:50 30:30 1:38:46
20. 119 Ljupcho Proshev Age 2 Male 19:19 01:33 48:36 00:35 30:27 1:40:32
21. 102 Danijel Milošević Age 1 Male 20:57 03:53 48:31 00:35 28:10 1:42:09
22. 104 Mladen Zbiljić Age 1 Male 27:16 02:26 41:45 00:46 32:15 1:44:29
23. 124 Dejan Rozgic Age 3 Male marathon team kraljevo 28:11 03:54 45:20 01:22 27:22 1:46:12
24. 126 Said Rageb-Aga Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 22:03 03:26 43:48 00:56 39:17 1:49:32
25. 127 Valentin Vasilev Age 3 Male 24:27 02:32 51:45 01:09 31:41 1:51:37
26. 135 Lazar Mitić Junior Male Ninjutsu klub bujinkan Leskovac 33:52 03:09 45:34 00:51 28:40 1:52:09

Female
1. 157 Anja Davidović Junior Female TK Tamiš 13:31 00:41 37:52 00:33 23:30 1:16:10
2. 142 Ljubica Papić Age 1 Female Belgrade Running Club 17:41 01:27 37:19 00:38 21:28 1:18:36
3. 156 Anđelka Božic Junior Female Pa3k Pancevo 14:03 00:45 39:07 00:33 26:27 1:20:57
4. 149 Antonija Brezovska Age 3 Female 19:31 00:56 38:15 00:57 26:26 1:26:07
5. 158 Mevsin Mahmudova Junior Female SK TRIATHLON-DALYAN 15:56 01:10 43:37 00:34 26:17 1:27:36
6. 146 Jasna Mijalčić Age 2 Female TSU Trijumf 21:10 02:41 37:53 00:52 26:29 1:29:07
7. 144 Ana Lazarevic Age 2 Female 18:44 01:35 41:20 01:06 26:30 1:29:16
8. 150 Danica Djurdjevic Age 3 Female Individualac 19:09 01:14 44:01 00:45 32:36 1:37:48
9. 148 Svetlana Jovanović Age 2 Female Maraton tim Kraljevo 21:16 01:56 43:00 00:44 32:41 1:39:40
10. 152 Slavica Rankovic Age 3 Female Pa3k Pancevo 23:01 02:47 42:05 00:57 31:51 1:40:42
11. 143 Marija Milanovska Age 1 Female Triogy Racing MKD 24:31 01:17 47:57 01:01 30:51 1:45:40
12. 151 Martina Tripković Age 3 Female Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 22:06 02:40 46:09 01:04 35:06 1:47:08
13. 153 Svetlana Pejic Zupcic Age 3 Female marathon team kraljevo 23:13 03:19 52:00 00:57 31:23 1:50:54
14. 141 Elena Yakimova Age 1 Female 27:07 01:00 50:32 01:05 32:07 1:51:52
15. 154 Ružica Sarić Age 4 Female TKT Tamiš 26:21 02:41 57:05 01:41 41:11 2:09:00
16. 155 Anđela Stanković Junior Female Ninjutsu klub bujinkan Leskovac 29:06 02:57 57:55 00:56 43:31 2:14:26
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Super Sprint Triathlon

Male
1. 184 Luka Gligorić Stariji Kadeti TK Tamiš Pančevo 07:16 00:39 18:02 00:30 11:32 38:02
2. 185 Preslav Petkov Stariji Kadeti Borislav Dokov Pleven 07:49 00:37 18:12 00:26 11:05 38:12
3. 182 Bogdan Jelača Stariji Kadeti TK Tamiš Pančevo 07:25 00:47 18:27 00:22 11:20 38:23
4. 186 Uroš Obradović Stariji Kadeti Pa3k Pancevo 07:26 00:32 18:44 00:28 13:12 40:24
5. 183 Davor Poposki Stariji Kadeti 3DISCIPLINES MKD 07:42 00:56 18:50 00:56 12:35 41:01
6. 181 Vojin Davidović Mlađi Kadeti TK Tamiš Pančevo 07:56 00:44 19:43 00:27 12:46 41:38
7. 174 Aleksa Kežić Mlađi Kadeti TK Tamiš Pančevo 07:58 01:06 19:20 00:29 12:45 41:39
8. 179 Ozren Perišić Mlađi Kadeti TK Tamiš Pančevo 08:03 00:57 20:16 00:33 12:56 42:49
9. 180 Preslav Kuchev Mlađi Kadeti SK TRIATHLON DALYAN 08:07 00:56 20:33 00:30 13:14 43:21
10. 178 Nikola Lishev Mlađi Kadeti SK B Dokov,Pleven 07:09 00:44 19:45 00:40 18:34 46:55
11. 176 Dimitrije Pejčić Mlađi Kadeti SK Sporticus 12:09 01:11 25:25 00:44 08:02 47:33
12. 175 Andrija Stojiljkovic Mlađi Kadeti Plivacki klub Leskovac 07:12 01:46 23:39 00:30 15:19 48:29
13. 177 Filip Milivojevic Mlađi Kadeti Triatlon klub Bor 11:54 01:36 25:13 00:49 10:13 49:48

Female
1. 187 Iva Pavlović Starije Kadetkinje KES Kragujevac 07:28 00:34 19:27 00:40 12:30 40:40
2. 188 Kristina Petrović Starije Kadetkinje PK ,,Dubočica’’ 10:23 01:31 21:37 00:40 08:33 42:46

Super Kid Triathlon

Male
1. 168 Novak Stojiljkovic Stariji pioniri Plivacki klub leskovac 04:27 01:35 10:46 00:35 06:04 23:29
2. 164 Valentin Iliev Mladji pioniri SKT "BORISLAV DOKOV" 05:42 00:52 10:26 00:33 05:55 23:31
3. 162 Mario Brezovski Mladji pioniri Triogy Racing MKD 04:41 00:53 10:55 00:30 07:03 24:04
4. 161 Alek Aleksandrov Mladji pioniri 3extreme 06:13 01:56 12:28 01:07 11:28 33:15
5. 163 Uroš Vukašinović Mladji pioniri SK Sporticus 07:36 01:34 16:16 01:07 07:20 33:55
6. 169 Stefan Zdravković Stariji pioniri SK Sporticus 08:07 01:32 15:50 01:03 07:58 34:32

Female
1. 170 Iren Yusmenova Starije pionirke SK TRIATLON DALYAN 05:39 01:07 11:12 00:46 07:50 26:36
2. 171 Ivelina Shipkova Starije pionirke Triathlete 07:22 00:57 11:22 00:36 08:15 28:34
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3. 166 Lena Vukašinović Mladje pionirke SK Sporticus 06:21 01:13 14:29 00:40 07:36 30:20
4. 165 Jelisaveta Pejčić Mladje pionirke SK Sporticus 06:21 01:09 15:10 00:44 10:21 33:47

Number of records: 147
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Olympic Triathlon

Age 1 Male
1. 21 Strahinja Trakić 1992 Klub ekstremnih sportova Kragujevac20:47 00:39 1:02:30 00:32 39:52 2:04:21
2. 23 Vladimir Danko 1996 Triogy Racing Team 22:05 00:39 1:06:00 00:28 41:14 2:10:28
3. 10 Luka Garevski 1994 Triogy Racing MKD 27:04 01:21 1:03:37 00:34 42:22 2:15:00
4. 11 Luka Janković 1990 KES Kragujevac 26:14 01:17 1:04:27 00:36 52:28 2:25:05
5. 4 Boris Ristanovic 1992 Belgrade Running Club 26:43 02:14 1:10:25 00:49 45:45 2:25:59
6. 9 Kristiyan Kirilov 1993 Julistan 41:30 01:27 1:08:28 01:16 38:37 2:31:20
7. 5 Danilo Nesic 1993 33:52 01:38 1:14:01 00:28 45:57 2:35:57
8. 6 Dragoljub Milosavljević 1991 Beogradski trkački klub 38:07 01:47 1:14:10 01:25 43:38 2:39:09
9. 3 Bogdan Nedeljković 1993 ТК "Таmiš" Pančevo 33:24 02:07 1:14:04 00:35 51:46 2:41:58
10. 8 Iliya Iliev 1992 33:08 01:44 1:18:11 00:29 52:21 2:45:55
11. 15 Nebojša Šarčević 1990 Inspired by HOPE team 32:45 01:42 1:21:52 01:05 56:47 2:54:13
12. 2 Aleksandar Tomić 1992 TK 11TRI 33:10 03:13 1:25:13 01:41 55:10 2:58:28
13. 1 Aleksa Stojanovic 1998 Chili Runners Leskovac 36:09 02:37 1:17:49 01:58 1:00:33 2:59:08
14. 18 Ognjen Ciric 1997 40:46 02:50 1:33:35 00:29 50:17 3:07:59
15. 20 Stefan Lazić 1991 Tri Swim 45:08 01:59 1:30:45 00:50 57:30 3:16:14
16. 12 Mihajlo Savić 1992 36:55 03:40 1:16:05 01:36 1:18:48 3:17:06
17. 16 Nikola Stošić 2001 Ninjutsu klub bujinkan Leskovac 52:01 03:44 1:46:09 00:59 1:03:46 3:46:41
18. 24 Vladimir Petković 1993 1:23:07 02:17 1:21:31 01:15 1:11:48 4:00:01

Age 2 Male
1. 37 Ivo Iliev 1980 SKT "BORISLAV DOKOV" 29:49 01:12 1:06:09 00:36 38:55 2:16:44
2. 52 Todor Hristov 1980 28:21 01:41 1:07:08 00:42 46:03 2:23:56
3. 54 Vladimir Riling 1984 TK Sprint Sombor 35:56 00:42 1:09:05 00:44 42:28 2:28:57
4. 98 Stoyan Karastoyanov 1988 Sport Club Sofia 32:13 01:17 1:12:54 01:01 41:42 2:29:11
5. 30 Dalibor Lukin 1987 TK Triogy racing 27:45 01:41 1:07:48 00:52 52:14 2:30:21
6. 38 Stefan Kanchev 1987 SKT "BORISLAV DOKOV" 29:11 00:55 1:09:50 00:24 51:35 2:31:57
7. 26 Bojan Todevski 1984 30:27 01:03 1:11:07 00:45 50:20 2:33:44
8. 45 Nenad Petrikic 1982 Triathlon Triumph 32:56 02:07 1:08:38 01:19 48:46 2:33:48
9. 50 Rade Petrovski 1985 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 33:00 01:30 1:10:02 00:41 51:16 2:36:31
10. 53 Valentin Grizhov 1988 SKT PLEVEN 33:58 00:51 1:05:25 00:45 55:41 2:36:42
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11. 29 Christo Kabadaev 1982 DYNAPHOS 34:18 03:22 1:14:10 01:29 43:24 2:36:45
12. 58 Zhikica Ivanovski 1984 TREX 41:51 01:47 1:13:13 01:13 45:19 2:43:25
13. 40 Milan Ilic 1984 Triathlon Triumph 37:55 01:24 1:13:19 00:54 50:42 2:44:16
14. 35 Georgi Cholakov 1988 Lokomotiv - Gorna Oryahovitsa 33:16 02:31 1:18:34 00:56 50:00 2:45:19
15. 47 Nino Petrovic 1986 11Tri 29:49 02:55 1:22:08 01:25 52:47 2:49:06
16. 39 Luka Ilić 1985 11TRI 30:38 02:29 1:25:32 01:22 51:34 2:51:38
17. 31 Desislav Manolov 1986 Willy wonka 38:57 01:48 1:11:51 01:03 58:35 2:52:16
18. 46 Nikolay Petkov 1983 32:00 01:42 1:19:50 01:15 57:46 2:52:37
19. 34 Dušan Marjanović 1985 TK Tamiš 33:56 03:17 1:21:47 01:37 53:18 2:53:57
20. 28 Bozidar Nikolic 1984 42:03 02:31 1:15:32 01:12 59:36 3:00:57
21. 33 Dušan Dimitrijević 1979 41:28 02:25 1:19:17 00:46 1:02:08 3:06:06
22. 25 Aleksandar Mladenovic 1986 32:16 02:00 1:23:52 01:10 1:09:24 3:08:43
23. 49 Predrag Kostic 1981 Tamis-Pancevo 39:52 02:27 1:28:20 01:30 1:08:47 3:20:58
24. 41 Milos Celic 1984 34:53 01:55 1:45:45 00:29 59:03 3:22:07
25. 48 Obrad Stajić 1987 39:14 02:44 1:42:42 00:58 1:13:03 3:38:44
26. 44 Vladimir Stevanović 1984 Ninjutsu klub Bujinkan Leskovac 47:46 03:33 1:39:18 00:44 1:07:56 3:39:20
27. 27 Borko Savanović 1980 45:36 04:45 1:38:31 02:05 1:25:58 3:56:57

Age 3 Male
1. 70 Igor Dimovski 1978 Sofka Skopje 21:09 00:42 1:06:58 00:34 45:19 2:14:43
2. 73 Marjan Lukić 1975 TK Tamiš Pančevo 25:00 01:29 1:08:38 00:43 42:52 2:18:44
3. 71 Igor Sokolovski 1973 TK Tamiš 30:30 01:28 1:08:12 00:45 43:46 2:24:43
4. 72 Igor Vukovic 1977 TKT Tamis 30:43 01:38 1:07:53 00:42 43:45 2:24:43
5. 77 Vladimir Lazarević 1975 BK Dubočica Leskovac 31:46 01:59 1:06:28 00:48 48:04 2:29:08
6. 60 Bojan Kontrec 1975 28:24 02:10 1:08:46 01:18 49:57 2:30:38
7. 68 Ekalabhya Bozhinov 1970 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 31:17 01:13 1:07:44 00:43 50:50 2:31:48
8. 63 Dejan Milivojevic 1969 Triatlon klub Bor 27:59 00:59 1:08:16 00:42 54:13 2:32:12
9. 65 Dragan - Shickey Milašinović 1973 Pa3k Pančevo 34:26 01:18 1:10:33 00:56 46:54 2:34:09
10. 64 Dimitar Stojkovski 1973 Triogy Racing MKD 35:11 01:45 1:14:07 01:16 53:39 2:46:00
11. 66 Dragan Mladenovic 1973 52:28 02:55 1:09:00 01:10 50:08 2:55:43
12. 62 Darko Brezovski 1976 Triogy Racing MKD 32:40 01:40 1:15:31 01:43 1:07:13 2:58:50
13. 61 Boyan Aleksandrov 1978 3extreme 38:10 01:19 1:20:36 00:57 1:08:26 3:09:31
14. 74 Milen Kalchev 1972 53:10 03:27 1:23:41 02:29 49:45 3:12:33
15. 69 Goran Milovanović 1978 37:26 02:35 1:28:57 01:49 1:04:52 3:15:41
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16. 43 Dražen Kovačević 1971 TK Bor 34:17 02:11 1:23:44 01:36 1:15:19 3:17:10
17. 76 Vladan Migric 1977 ARK DUGE STAZE 37:44 04:00 1:20:56 01:30 1:20:34 3:24:45
18. 59 Blagoje Arnautovic 1972 marathon team kraljevo 49:41 03:36 1:27:21 01:36 1:04:19 3:26:35
19. 75 Slobodan Jotić 1977 TriSwim 44:53 04:10 1:22:02 01:49 1:20:20 3:33:15

Age 4 Male
1. 80 Dragisa Mladenovic 1966 TK Zajecar 26:35 01:16 1:07:11 01:06 53:21 2:29:30
2. 84 Namitabha Aleksandar Arsić 1964 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 34:35 03:11 1:14:36 01:38 45:32 2:39:33
3. 78 Amur Basic 1967 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 31:55 02:56 1:14:54 01:01 54:41 2:45:29
4. 85 Slobodan Mirosavljev 1967 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 40:35 02:05 1:21:26 01:33 50:12 2:55:54
5. 79 Boban Radoičić 1966 Triogy Racing 33:59 02:12 1:17:24 01:31 1:04:50 2:59:57
6. 83 Miodrag Radanović 1968 TK Tamiš 34:28 04:10 1:27:42 02:38 53:00 3:02:00
7. 82 Jovan Panajotović 1958 TEHNO-EKONOMIK 52:10 02:26 1:24:49 01:34 1:05:22 3:26:23

Age 1 Female
1. 87 Reka Kara 1999 Triatlon Klub "Dynamic" Novi Sad 29:08 00:59 1:18:37 01:00 55:58 2:45:44

Age 2 Female
1. 90 Daniela Kamburova 1981 3extreme 30:34 02:01 1:17:10 01:03 59:28 2:50:18
2. 92 Vesela Mačkić 1982 Triogy racing 39:06 01:28 1:21:15 01:11 56:13 2:59:14
3. 89 Branka Jerkov 1984 Triatlon klub Požarevac 38:47 01:08 1:25:47 00:31 53:17 2:59:32
4. 88 Ana Atanasoska 1981 marathon team kraljevo 49:36 03:42 1:27:17 01:05 1:04:49 3:26:33
5. 91 Svetlana Đalović 1979 Tri Svim 43:28 03:14 1:43:02 01:29 1:19:58 3:51:13

Age 3 Female
1. 97 Ružica Šmelcerović 1976 BK "Dubočica" Leskovac 37:32 01:30 1:22:47 01:26 1:00:34 3:03:50
2. 96 Milena Zdravković 1973 SK Sporticus 37:37 02:18 1:46:52 00:54 1:02:36 3:30:19
3. 93 Diliana Markova 1973 47:18 06:28 1:45:31 04:02 55:47 3:39:08

Sprint Triathlon

Age 1 Male
1. 105 Nemanja Ristović 1990 Chili Runners 18:43 02:00 34:13 01:31 21:55 1:18:23
2. 103 Jovan Živaljević 1997 Inspired by HOPE 20:00 02:22 37:19 00:47 21:15 1:21:46
3. 101 Damljan Matović 1995 Marathon klub Kraljevo 19:18 02:59 40:58 00:35 28:33 1:32:26
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4. 107 Stefan Jankovic 1994 Skijasko-planinarski klub Vlasina 21:01 01:16 40:56 00:27 31:45 1:35:25
5. 108 Tomislav Nikolic 1990 18:58 03:22 45:18 01:08 26:57 1:35:45
6. 102 Danijel Milošević 1989 20:57 03:53 48:31 00:35 28:10 1:42:09
7. 104 Mladen Zbiljić 1989 27:16 02:26 41:45 00:46 32:15 1:44:29

Age 2 Male
1. 121 Nikola Kutanoski 1986 3DISCIPLINE MKD 13:33 00:33 33:29 00:31 20:19 1:08:27
2. 122 Nikola Nenadovic 1987 Triatlon klub Pozarevac 16:37 01:23 35:49 00:33 23:07 1:17:31
3. 113 Betim Ibra 1987 3DISCIPLINES 18:16 01:17 37:05 00:30 24:19 1:21:29
4. 117 Djordje Stamenkovic 1981 22:48 01:10 37:31 00:54 25:37 1:28:02
5. 109 Aleksandar Beljan 1980 19:12 04:08 38:52 01:49 25:55 1:29:57
6. 123 Stefan Injac 1981 21:41 04:03 42:13 01:47 27:48 1:37:33
7. 111 Aleksandar Šćekić 1979 TK Rio Star 25:30 02:48 40:44 00:46 28:43 1:38:34
8. 110 Aleksandar Karapandžić 1981 19:23 03:17 44:44 00:50 30:30 1:38:46
9. 119 Ljupcho Proshev 1983 19:19 01:33 48:36 00:35 30:27 1:40:32

Age 3 Male
1. 125 Ivan Gergiev 1970 Sofia 14:26 00:45 34:13 00:36 20:45 1:10:46
2. 128 Vladica Stojanovic 1976 091TRICrW 22:30 01:50 42:40 00:48 28:49 1:36:38
3. 124 Dejan Rozgic 1971 marathon team kraljevo 28:11 03:54 45:20 01:22 27:22 1:46:12
4. 126 Said Rageb-Aga 1976 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 22:03 03:26 43:48 00:56 39:17 1:49:32
5. 127 Valentin Vasilev 1976 24:27 02:32 51:45 01:09 31:41 1:51:37

Age 4 Male
1. 129 Aleksandar Ilic 1962 MARATON TIM KRALJEVO 23:25 02:08 43:19 00:59 27:40 1:37:33

Junior Male
1. 136 Nikola Medan 2000 11tri 11:30 00:42 32:26 00:33 20:33 1:05:47
2. 132 Đordje Racić 2002 Pa3k Pancevo 13:18 00:45 33:34 00:30 21:59 1:10:08
3. 134 Ivo-Jovan Dimovski 2003 Triogy-Skopje 11:49 00:34 35:13 00:34 24:11 1:12:24
4. 135 Lazar Mitić 2002 Ninjutsu klub bujinkan Leskovac 33:52 03:09 45:34 00:51 28:40 1:52:09

Age 1 Female
1. 142 Ljubica Papić 1995 Belgrade Running Club 17:41 01:27 37:19 00:38 21:28 1:18:36
2. 143 Marija Milanovska 1999 Triogy Racing MKD 24:31 01:17 47:57 01:01 30:51 1:45:40
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3. 141 Elena Yakimova 1992 27:07 01:00 50:32 01:05 32:07 1:51:52

Age 2 Female
1. 146 Jasna Mijalčić 1982 TSU Trijumf 21:10 02:41 37:53 00:52 26:29 1:29:07
2. 144 Ana Lazarevic 1987 18:44 01:35 41:20 01:06 26:30 1:29:16
3. 148 Svetlana Jovanović 1979 Maraton tim Kraljevo 21:16 01:56 43:00 00:44 32:41 1:39:40

Age 3 Female
1. 149 Antonija Brezovska 1978 19:31 00:56 38:15 00:57 26:26 1:26:07
2. 150 Danica Djurdjevic 1970 Individualac 19:09 01:14 44:01 00:45 32:36 1:37:48
3. 152 Slavica Rankovic 1969 Pa3k Pancevo 23:01 02:47 42:05 00:57 31:51 1:40:42
4. 151 Martina Tripković 1978 Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 22:06 02:40 46:09 01:04 35:06 1:47:08
5. 153 Svetlana Pejic Zupcic 1973 marathon team kraljevo 23:13 03:19 52:00 00:57 31:23 1:50:54

Age 4 Female
1. 154 Ružica Sarić 1959 TKT Tamiš 26:21 02:41 57:05 01:41 41:11 2:09:00

Junior Female
1. 157 Anja Davidović 2001 TK Tamiš 13:31 00:41 37:52 00:33 23:30 1:16:10
2. 156 Anđelka Božic 2001 Pa3k Pancevo 14:03 00:45 39:07 00:33 26:27 1:20:57
3. 158 Mevsin Mahmudova 2002 SK TRIATHLON-DALYAN 15:56 01:10 43:37 00:34 26:17 1:27:36
4. 155 Anđela Stanković 2002 Ninjutsu klub bujinkan Leskovac 29:06 02:57 57:55 00:56 43:31 2:14:26

Super Sprint Triathlon

Mlađi Kadeti

1. 181 Vojin Davidović 2006 TK Tamiš Pančevo 07:56 00:44 19:43 00:27 12:46 41:38
2. 174 Aleksa Kežić 2006 TK Tamiš Pančevo 07:58 01:06 19:20 00:29 12:45 41:39
3. 179 Ozren Perišić 2006 TK Tamiš Pančevo 08:03 00:57 20:16 00:33 12:56 42:49
4. 180 Preslav Kuchev 2007 SK TRIATHLON DALYAN 08:07 00:56 20:33 00:30 13:14 43:21
5. 178 Nikola Lishev 2006 SK B Dokov,Pleven 07:09 00:44 19:45 00:40 18:34 46:55
6. 176 Dimitrije Pejčić 2007 SK Sporticus 12:09 01:11 25:25 00:44 08:02 47:33
7. 175 Andrija Stojiljkovic 2006 Plivacki klub Leskovac 07:12 01:46 23:39 00:30 15:19 48:29
8. 177 Filip Milivojevic 2007 Triatlon klub Bor 11:54 01:36 25:13 00:49 10:13 49:48
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Stariji Kadeti
1. 184 Luka Gligorić 2004 TK Tamiš Pančevo 07:16 00:39 18:02 00:30 11:32 38:02
2. 185 Preslav Petkov 2005 Borislav Dokov Pleven 07:49 00:37 18:12 00:26 11:05 38:12
3. 182 Bogdan Jelača 2005 TK Tamiš Pančevo 07:25 00:47 18:27 00:22 11:20 38:23
4. 186 Uroš Obradović 2005 Pa3k Pancevo 07:26 00:32 18:44 00:28 13:12 40:24
5. 183 Davor Poposki 2005 3DISCIPLINES MKD 07:42 00:56 18:50 00:56 12:35 41:01

Starije Kadetkinje
1. 187 Iva Pavlović 2005 KES Kragujevac 07:28 00:34 19:27 00:40 12:30 40:40
2. 188 Kristina Petrović 2005 PK ,,Dubočica’’ 10:23 01:31 21:37 00:40 08:33 42:46

Super Kid Triathlon

Mladji pioniri
1. 164 Valentin Iliev 2010 SKT "BORISLAV DOKOV" 05:42 00:52 10:26 00:33 05:55 23:31
2. 162 Mario Brezovski 2010 Triogy Racing MKD 04:41 00:53 10:55 00:30 07:03 24:04
3. 161 Alek Aleksandrov 2010 3extreme 06:13 01:56 12:28 01:07 11:28 33:15
4. 163 Uroš Vukašinović 2012 SK Sporticus 07:36 01:34 16:16 01:07 07:20 33:55

Mladje pionirke
1. 166 Lena Vukašinović 2012 SK Sporticus 06:21 01:13 14:29 00:40 07:36 30:20
2. 165 Jelisaveta Pejčić 2011 SK Sporticus 06:21 01:09 15:10 00:44 10:21 33:47

Stariji pioniri
1. 168 Novak Stojiljkovic 2008 Plivacki klub leskovac 04:27 01:35 10:46 00:35 06:04 23:29
2. 169 Stefan Zdravković 2009 SK Sporticus 08:07 01:32 15:50 01:03 07:58 34:32

Starije pionirke
1. 170 Iren Yusmenova 2008 SK TRIATLON DALYAN 05:39 01:07 11:12 00:46 07:50 26:36
2. 171 Ivelina Shipkova 2008 Triathlete 07:22 00:57 11:22 00:36 08:15 28:34

Number of records: 147
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Olympic Triathlon

Female
1. 87 Reka Kara Age 1 Female Triatlon Klub "Dynamic" Novi Sad 29:08 00:59 1:18:37 01:00 55:58 2:45:44
2. 92 Vesela Mačkić Age 2 Female Triogy racing 39:06 01:28 1:21:15 01:11 56:13 2:59:14
3. 89 Branka Jerkov Age 2 Female Triatlon klub Požarevac 38:47 01:08 1:25:47 00:31 53:17 2:59:32
4. 97 Ružica Šmelcerović Age 3 Female BK "Dubočica" Leskovac 37:32 01:30 1:22:47 01:26 1:00:34 3:03:50
5. 88 Ana Atanasoska Age 2 Female marathon team kraljevo 49:36 03:42 1:27:17 01:05 1:04:49 3:26:33
6. 96 Milena Zdravković Age 3 Female SK Sporticus 37:37 02:18 1:46:52 00:54 1:02:36 3:30:19
7. 91 Svetlana Đalović Age 2 Female Tri Svim 43:28 03:14 1:43:02 01:29 1:19:58 3:51:13

Male
1. 21 Strahinja Trakić Age 1 Male Klub ekstremnih sportova Kragujevac 20:47 00:39 1:02:30 00:32 39:52 2:04:21
2. 23 Vladimir Danko Age 1 Male Triogy Racing Team 22:05 00:39 1:06:00 00:28 41:14 2:10:28
3. 73 Marjan Lukić Age 3 Male TK Tamiš Pančevo 25:00 01:29 1:08:38 00:43 42:52 2:18:44
4. 71 Igor Sokolovski Age 3 Male TK Tamiš 30:30 01:28 1:08:12 00:45 43:46 2:24:43
5. 72 Igor Vukovic Age 3 Male TKT Tamis 30:43 01:38 1:07:53 00:42 43:45 2:24:43
6. 11 Luka Janković Age 1 Male KES Kragujevac 26:14 01:17 1:04:27 00:36 52:28 2:25:05
7. 4 Boris Ristanovic Age 1 Male Belgrade Running Club 26:43 02:14 1:10:25 00:49 45:45 2:25:59
8. 54 Vladimir Riling Age 2 Male TK Sprint Sombor 35:56 00:42 1:09:05 00:44 42:28 2:28:57
9. 77 Vladimir Lazarević Age 3 Male BK Dubočica Leskovac 31:46 01:59 1:06:28 00:48 48:04 2:29:08
10. 80 Dragisa Mladenovic Age 4 Male TK Zajecar 26:35 01:16 1:07:11 01:06 53:21 2:29:30
11. 30 Dalibor Lukin Age 2 Male TK Triogy racing 27:45 01:41 1:07:48 00:52 52:14 2:30:21
12. 60 Bojan Kontrec Age 3 Male 28:24 02:10 1:08:46 01:18 49:57 2:30:38
13. 63 Dejan Milivojevic Age 3 Male Triatlon klub Bor 27:59 00:59 1:08:16 00:42 54:13 2:32:12
14. 45 Nenad Petrikic Age 2 Male Triathlon Triumph 32:56 02:07 1:08:38 01:19 48:46 2:33:48
15. 65 Dragan - Shickey Milašinović Age 3 Male Pa3k Pančevo 34:26 01:18 1:10:33 00:56 46:54 2:34:09
16. 5 Danilo Nesic Age 1 Male 33:52 01:38 1:14:01 00:28 45:57 2:35:57
17. 6 Dragoljub Milosavljević Age 1 Male Beogradski trkački klub 38:07 01:47 1:14:10 01:25 43:38 2:39:09
18. 84 Namitabha Aleksandar Arsić Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 34:35 03:11 1:14:36 01:38 45:32 2:39:33
19. 3 Bogdan Nedeljković Age 1 Male ТК "Таmiš" Pančevo 33:24 02:07 1:14:04 00:35 51:46 2:41:58
20. 40 Milan Ilic Age 2 Male Triathlon Triumph 37:55 01:24 1:13:19 00:54 50:42 2:44:16
21. 47 Nino Petrovic Age 2 Male 11Tri 29:49 02:55 1:22:08 01:25 52:47 2:49:06
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22. 39 Age 2 Male 11TRI 30:38 02:29 1:25:32 01:22 51:34 2:51:38
23. 34 Age 2 Male 33:56 03:17 1:21:47 01:37 53:18 2:53:57
24. 15 Age 1 Male Inspired by HOPE team 32:45 01:42 1:21:52 01:05 56:47 2:54:13
25. 66 Dragan Mladenovic Age 3 Male 52:28 02:55 1:09:00 01:10 50:08 2:55:43
26. 85 Slobodan Mirosavljev Age 4 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 40:35 02:05 1:21:26 01:33 50:12 2:55:54
27. 2 Age 1 Male TK 11TRI 33:10 03:13 1:25:13 01:41 55:10 2:58:28
28. 1 Aleksa Stojanovic Age 1 Male Chili Runners Leskovac 36:09 02:37 1:17:49 01:58 1:00:33 2:59:08
29. 79 Age 4 Male Triogy Racing 33:59 02:12 1:17:24 01:31 1:04:50 2:59:57
30. 28 Bozidar Nikolic Age 2 Male 42:03 02:31 1:15:32 01:12 59:36 3:00:57
31. 83 Age 4 Male 34:28 04:10 1:27:42 02:38 53:00 3:02:00
32. 33 Age 2 Male 41:28 02:25 1:19:17 00:46 1:02:08 3:06:06
33. 18 Ognjen Ciric Age 1 Male 40:46 02:50 1:33:35 00:29 50:17 3:07:59
34. 25 Aleksandar Mladenovic Age 2 Male 32:16 02:00 1:23:52 01:10 1:09:24 3:08:43
35. 69 Age 3 Male 37:26 02:35 1:28:57 01:49 1:04:52 3:15:41
36. 20 Age 1 Male Tri Swim 45:08 01:59 1:30:45 00:50 57:30 3:16:14
37. 12 Age 1 Male 36:55 03:40 1:16:05 01:36 1:18:48 3:17:06
38. 43 Age 3 Male TK Bor 34:17 02:11 1:23:44 01:36 1:15:19 3:17:10
39. 49 Predrag Kostic Age 2 Male Tamis-Pancevo 39:52 02:27 1:28:20 01:30 1:08:47 3:20:58
40. 41 Milos Celic Age 2 Male 34:53 01:55 1:45:45 00:29 59:03 3:22:07
41. 76 Vladan Migric Age 3 Male ARK DUGE STAZE 37:44 04:00 1:20:56 01:30 1:20:34 3:24:45
42. 82 Age 4 Male TEHNO-EKONOMIK 52:10 02:26 1:24:49 01:34 1:05:22 3:26:23
43. 59 Blagoje Arnautovic Age 3 Male marathon team kraljevo 49:41 03:36 1:27:21 01:36 1:04:19 3:26:35
44. 75 Age 3 Male TriSwim 44:53 04:10 1:22:02 01:49 1:20:20 3:33:15
45. 48 Age 2 Male 39:14 02:44 1:42:42 00:58 1:13:03 3:38:44
46. 44 Age 2 Male Ninjutsu klub Bujinkan Leskovac 47:46 03:33 1:39:18 00:44 1:07:56 3:39:20
47. 16 Age 1 Male Ninjutsu klub bujinkan Leskovac 52:01 03:44 1:46:09 00:59 1:03:46 3:46:41
48. 27 Age 2 Male 45:36 04:45 1:38:31 02:05 1:25:58 3:56:57
49. 24 Age 1 Male 1:23:07 02:17 1:21:31 01:15 1:11:48 4:00:01
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Olympic Triathlon

Male
1. 70 Igor Dimovski Age 3 Male Sofka Skopje 21:09 00:42 1:06:58 00:34 45:19 2:14:43
2. 10 Luka Garevski Age 1 Male Triogy Racing MKD 27:04 01:21 1:03:37 00:34 42:22 2:15:00
3. 68 Ekalabhya Bozhinov Age 3 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 31:17 01:13 1:07:44 00:43 50:50 2:31:48
4. 26 Bojan Todevski Age 2 Male 30:27 01:03 1:11:07 00:45 50:20 2:33:44
5. 50 Rade Petrovski Age 2 Male Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 33:00 01:30 1:10:02 00:41 51:16 2:36:31
6. 58 Zhikica Ivanovski Age 2 Male TREX 41:51 01:47 1:13:13 01:13 45:19 2:43:25
7. 64 Dimitar Stojkovski Age 3 Male Triogy Racing MKD 35:11 01:45 1:14:07 01:16 53:39 2:46:00
8. 62 Darko Brezovski Age 3 Male Triogy Racing MKD 32:40 01:40 1:15:31 01:43 1:07:13 2:58:50

Number of records: 8
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